GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
DEPARTMENT OF SPACE
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 565
TO BE ANSWERED ON WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 01, 2021
SCIENTISTS OF INDIAN ORIGIN

565. MS. RAMYA HARIDAS:
Will the PRIME MINISTER be pleased to state:

(a) The number of scientists of Indian Origin who have joined ISRO
from foreign space agencies during the past five years; and

(b) The number of scientists from ISRO who have left India to join
foreign space agencies during the past five years, if so, the
details of the organizations theses scientists have joined?

ANSWER
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PERSONNEL, PG &
PENSIONS AND IN THE PRIME MINISTER’S OFFICE
(DR. JITENDRA SINGH):

(a) Nil.

(b) Nil.
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